SMeFE (FM7E3AFT) B BLETEDER

<BTETHEDERE>
&= =
BIETE —migs | nrons B BB i
57 12 2 37 1 1 4
100% 21 7 o5% 7 2 7
-t
n RSP E
%JME
<7l 5 0FIE (AED >
¥4 AGRI SMILE (1 HMESKS4 (1
I7 - or—43—KkAK&tt (1 BARNLHKASH (1
(1 (1

I—H A A

BAESHIX - F4— IR N(FTvs

T LR —#HHAEH
KBRH Ak =4t

KBRFFEE T

RESHARH
Y3V

RABERA R

B h)—Rk—ILT 4 T AR
JRAV R F LY —EZX%HKEHt

vIv KA

EEPREE

FRECEAESH
BASHEASBEARR
VA NAVIR: F-%-L 1

<@BIBTE HHRFEOER>

—7no77—<HkA&H

N—=YIILYaRTFTH/7O00—#k%KEHt

N RABmGEREH
AN HEHRARH
BASHETEERI L
ELT 74 VLB EEHRASH
SVhUIIL—T
=B TITILKRRSH
S/ N &4t
EMAT I LIRS

BASUHEFTTFRERALT
RIZAPYIL—TXEt

LINEY7—#KXstt

BASHIT—IL 12TV Y
WuXiBiologics

BLETE
i REE

A
%8

RAKS

Z Dt

21

11

100%

52%

24%

19%

<@mBE (A% >

E L KZFEAKBRKE
Tt UoFaT7HEEA
INFERTEHRASH
Xt q o770
XY oR—IT 4 0T AR
& R&ttFuture Society
KA PN EREHAETR
o R EKA R
HERKE ShFEEEMIAEEL 22—

Y SRR

O— bEEKRK S

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)

Bk
LN
3

s
il

Z Dfts



